VZCA2.E327997
Surge-protective Devices - Component
Page Bottom
Surge-protective Devices - Component
See General Information for Surge-protective Devices - Component
BRIGHTKING (SHENZHEN) CO LTD E327997
2nd Fl Tianan Management Center Bldg
Tian An Cyber Park

(kA)
SCCR
(kA) NOTES
05A151K 5 95 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 280 95 150 0.1 N/A 1
05A181K 5 115 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 330 115 180 0.1 N/A 1
05A201K 5 130 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 410 130 200 0.25 N/A 1
05A221K 5 140 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 450 140 220 0.25 N/A 1
05A241K 5 150 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 480 150 240 0.25 N/A 1
05A271K 5 175 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 570 175 270 0.25 N/A 1
05A301K 5 190 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 620 190 300 0.25 N/A 1
05A331K 5 210 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 650 210 330 0.25 N/A 1
05A361K 5 230 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 690 230 360 0.25 N/A 1
05A391K 5 250 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 720 250 390 0.25 N/A 1
05A431K 5 275 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 770 275 430 0.25 N/A 1
05A471K 5 300 AC 1 N/A -40 105 Ld-Ld - 810 300 470 0.25 N/A 1
05D101K 5 60 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 190 60 100 0.1 N/A 1
05D121K 5 75 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 230 75 120 0.1 N/A 1
05D151K 5 95 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 280 95 150 0.1 N/A 1
05D180K 5 11 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 50 11 18 0.05 N/A 1
05D181K 5 115 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 330 115 180 0.1 N/A 1
05D201K 5 130 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 410 130 200 0.25 N/A 1
05D220K 5 14 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 60 14 22 0.05 N/A 1
05D221K 5 140 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 450 140 220 0.25 N/A 1
05D241K 5 150 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 480 150 240 0.25 N/A 1
05D270K 5 17 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 70 17 27 0.05 N/A 1
05D271K 5 175 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 570 175 270 0.25 N/A 1
05D301K 5 190 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 620 190 300 0.25 N/A 1
05D330K 5 20 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 80 20 33 0.05 N/A 1
05D331K 5 210 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 650 210 330 0.25 N/A 1
05D361K 5 230 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 690 230 360 0.25 N/A 1
05D390K 5 25 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 100 25 39 0.1 N/A 1
05D391K 5 250 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 720 250 390 0.25 N/A 1
05D431K 5 275 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 770 275 430 0.25 N/A 1
05D470K 5 30 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 130 30 47 0.1 N/A 1
05D471K 5 300 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 810 300 470 0.25 N/A 1
05D511K 5 320 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 880 320 510 0.25 N/A 1
05D560K 5 35 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 170 35 56 0.1 N/A 1
05D561K 5 350 AC 1 n/a -40 105 Ld-Ld - 990 350 560 0.25 N/A 1
911KM25# 4CA 250 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld Ld 1980 250 910 3 n/a 1
911KN14# 4CA 250 AC 1 n/a - 85 Ld-Ld - 1650 250 910 3 n/a 1
911KN20# 4CA 250 AC 1 n/a - 85 Ld-Ld - 1650 250 910 5 n/a 1
911KN25# 4CA 250 AC 1 n/a - 85 Ld-Ld - 1980 250 910 3 n/a 1